
E3B-Uncaster Farming, Saturday, February 28,1987

Public Auction Register
C losing Date Monday bOO P M

of eat h week s public dtion

SAT. APR. 18 - 9AM Real
Estate, Antiques, Coins.
HH. 1400 E. Newport Rd.,
Rothsville, Warwick Twp.,
Lane. Co., PA Terms by:
Anna McCreary. T. Glenn
& Timothy G. Horst. Aucts.

SAT. APR. 25 - B:3OAM
Tack; 10:30AM Horses.
Keister's Middleburg
Auct. Sales, Inc., Rt. 522,
3 mis E. ot Middleburg,
PA, 5 mis. W. of Selin-
sgrove, PA. Don & Walt
Keister, Owners.SAT. APR 18 -11AM

Tractors, Farm Mach.,
Lawn Tractors, Guns, etc.
6 mis S. of Richfield, PA,
Juniata Co. On road from
Richfield to Oriental.
Elwood C Flowers,
Owner. Longacre &

Lauver Auctioneering

MON. APR. 27 ■ Far
mersville Eq. Co., Far-
mersville, PA, Annual
Spring Consignment
Auction. Paul E Martin &

JohnD Stauffer, Aucts
TUES APR, 28 - 7PM
Special Spring Feeder
Cattle & Pig Sale. Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc.
Exit 12 off 1-81 717-249-
4511

MON AND TUES. APR
20 &21 2-Day Public
Sale of Farm Equipment,
Tractors, & Parts. Clyde
E. Keener Estate 1531
Manheim Pike, Lancaster,
Pa Wolgemuth & Rentzel
Auctioneers
TUES. APR. 21 - 7PM
Feeder Pig Show & Sale
New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc., New
Holland. PA. Abe Dif-
fenbach, Manager

MAY
FRI MAY 1 - 7PM Horse
Sale at New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc., New
Holland. PA
FRI. & SAT. MAY 1 & 2 -

9AM Farm Machinery,
Antiques, Personal
Property. Located Lan-
caster RO2, Box 210 For
Ralph M. Kauffman, Jr J
Omar Landis Auction
Serv., Aucts.

FRI APR. 24 - 9AM Farm
Eq. New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc., New
Holland. PA. Abe Dif
tenbach, Manager.
FRI. APR. 24 - 6PM Reg
and Grade Heifers, all
ages. At the Belleville
Livestock Mkt., Belleville,
PA.

FRI MAY 8 - I:3OPM
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale. Grading 7 30 until
11.30AM Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc.,
Exit 12 off 1-81 717-249-
4511

SAT APR 25 - Con-
signment Sale of Farm
Machinery & Lawn Eq
New Park, York Co J
Everett Kreider, Auct
SAT. APR. 25 - Geet
Ministries Benefit Sale
Steve Petersheim & Steve
Jr., Aucts.

SAT MAY 9 -10AM Grade
Heifer Sale at New
Holland Sales Stables,
Inc , New Holland, PA
TUES MAY 12 - 7PM

j AUCTIONEER’S DIRECTORY j
General Auctioneers - Specializing in

Liquidation of Personal Property,
Equipment, Antiques, Real Estate

fßeistm
Alfred G Reist Licensed • Bonded
1050Eden Road Lancaster 717-569-2079
Lancaster, Evenmgs/Lititz
PA 17601 717-627-6008

r I
mim * w—«— mchwmw

I COMPLETE PROFESSIONAL AUCTION SERVICE
X REAL ESTATE FARMS & RESIDENTIAL
i PERSONAL PROPERTY-ANTIQUES -

I FARM STOCK SALES-LIQUIDATIONS

I RANDAL V. KLINE LLOYD H. KREIDER
AUCTIONEER REALTOR
717 733 1006
717 569 8701

AUCTIONEER
717 786-3394

ROY E. GOOD, JR.
1 RD 1 BOX 151 A I■ DENVER PA 17517 X
| 215 445 4309

Baptist Spring Benefit
Special Spring Feeder Auction. Consignments
Cattle & Pig Sale. Carlisle accepted, 717-627-1418.
Livestock Market Inc SAT. MAY 23 - IPM Real
Exit !2 off 1-81. 717-249- Estate . 2 story frame
*♦sll. rahin nn 9 arrac ft!

FRI. MAY 15- 9AM Farm woodland in Potter Co.
Eq. at New Holland Sales alone Rt. 52011, Wharton,
Stables, Inc., New PA. For; James & Betty

Lentz. J Omar Landis
SAT. MAY 16 - Lt.tz Auct.onService. Aucts.
Holland, PA

DEALER IN ALL KINDS
OF LIVESTOCK

Also Crippled & Down Cattle

MARLIN S. IRWIN
Quarryville, PA

PH 717-786-3016

250-350 HEAD
SPECIAL HORSE SALE
WORK HORSES-MULES

& DRIVING HORSES
FRIDAY, MARCH 6,1987

AT NEW HOLLAND jjk.
SALES STABLES, INC. 412 Miles East of Lan-
caster, Pa. just off Rt. 23,
New Holland, Pa. jf- \
Tack 9:00 A.M. Sale 10:00
•2 Load Work Horses, Mules, and Driving

Horses consigned by Ward Wright.
* 1 Load Work & Driving 7 Horses Consigned

by Wilbur Schmoll.
* 1 Load Work and Driving Horses consigned

by Bub Leonard.
* 1 Load Driving Horses consigned by Clayton

Waterbury.
* 1 Load Driving Horses consigned by Jonas

Beiler.
* 1 Load Driving Horses consigned by Reuben

. G. Stoltzfus.
* 1 Load Driving Horses consigned by Elam B.

Stoltzfus.
* 1 Load Saddlebred Driving Horses consigned

by Christ Stoltzfus.
* 2 Loads Top Mules and Work Horses con-

signed by NormanKolb.
Plus manymore consignments by sale time.

For more information contact:
Abe Diffenbach, Mgr. Norman Kolb
717-354-4341 717-397-5538

NEXT HORSE SALE MARCH 20
7:00 P.M.

$
SOMSWINS TO
CRW ABOUT..

LOW
CLASSIFIED

RATES
WITH

EXCELLENT
RESULTS!

NOTICE
To assure that your
Public Sale appears
m the Public Sale
Section we must
have your ad-
vertisement by 4
P M Tuesday of each
week's publication

SALE EVERY
TUESDAY
Graded Sale

Ist Tuesday each

Abe Diffenbach
717-354-4341

More Informatii

Owner; Auctioneer:
WILLAMAN JERSEY Steve Andrews
FARM Wooster, OH
Rt. 2 Box 334 216/262-9186
Transfer, PA 16154
412/9622556

Selected consignments fromthe following major herds

month
2 P.M.

Horse Auction
2nd Saturday each

month
IP.M.

FAUQUIER
LIVESTOCK
EXCHANGE

>n Contact

Marshall, Va.
703-364-156(

NEW HOLLAND W
SALES STABLES, INC.

Located 12 Miles East of Lancaster, Pa.,
justoff Rt. 23, New Holland.

SPECIAL DAIRY SALE CONSIGNMENTS
For

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 4th, 1987
Heifer Sale Starts At 11:00 A.M

• 1 load fresh and springer cows consignedby Norman and David Kolb,
• 1 load fresh and springer cows consignedby MerleBrenneman.
• 1 load fresh andspringer cows consignedby Marvin Eshleman.
• 1 load fresh and springer cows consignedby Raymond Smucker.
• 1 load fresh and springer cows consignedby H.D. Matz.
• 1 load fresh cows consignedby Dale Hostetter.
• 1 load fresh cows consigned by Alfred Albright.

Norman Kolb
717-397-5538

WILLAMAN JERSEYDISPERSAL
FRIDAY, MARCH 6, 1987 n:oo am.
At The Farm - Transfer, Pennsylvania

Directions: East ofRoute 18on Rutledge Road
- 75 REGISTERED JERSEYS -

37 Cows • 26Bred Heifers • 12Open Heifers
Rolling Herd Average: 12.160 M 584 F 446 P

Sires Include: A-Nine Top Brass, Briarcliffs Soldier Boy, Quicksilver
Magic of Ogston, Mayfield Volunteer Bruce, Celias Master of Fallneva,
Yankee FW Chief, Mayfield Volunteer.

Cows Selling Include: “Cream Whip” 4-0714,658M715F543P.Bred to
“Bruce”; “Cream Wheat”3-1012.851M559F 447P.Also selling her Sample
Generator and Mayfield Volunteer daughters; “Mint USA” - 2-11 Proj. Act

12.821M575F 459P. January Test of 55 pounds; “Louise” 4-01 Proj. Act
13.400M618F 487P.Bred to Top Brass.

This is an excellent opportunity to add High-Solids Milkto your tank and
Dollars to your milk check. There has never been a better time to add
Jerseys to your herd.

Sale Manager,Request
Catalogs From
Jersey Marketing
Service
P.O. Box 27310
Columbus, OH 43227
614/861-3636

ANNOUNCING ONE OF THE MOST EXCITING SALES IN THE HISTORY OF THE BREED
EASTERN NATIONAL HEIFER CALF SALE

PENNSYLVANIA "ANGUS ON PARADE" SALE
SATURDAY. MARCH 14, 1987 1200Noon

Ag Arena On The Campus Of PENNSYLVANIA STATE UNIVERSITY, University Park, Pennsylvania
SELLING: 62 Selected Lots; 25 1986 Heifer Calves - Super Show Prospects; 2 Herd Bull Sire

Prospects; 20Bred Heifers; 15Cows with Calves.

Ballantrae Angus Farm, Westfield, NY; Bipperts Farm, Alden, NY; Boulder Crest Angus, New
Providence, PA; Brandywine Valley Angus, Parkesburg, PA; Buck Run Farm, Coatesville, PA;
Bymley, The Plains, VA; Gene Conner, Pollesville, MD; Devereux Soleil Farms, Dowmngton, PA;
Eberly Angus, Bellefonte, PA; Eden Croft Farm, Tyrone, PA; Erdenheim Farm, Lafayette Hill,
PA; Erßer Hill Farms, Friedens, PA; Fox Hill Angus, Coatesville, PA; Gallagher’s Farm, Ghent,
NY; Gaylan Angus Farm, Kimberton, PA; Genetics Unlimited, Coatesville, PA; Greystone Farm,
York, PA; Herr Farms, Nottingham, PA; Richard Howells, Roaring Spring, PA; Chet Hughes,
Holtwood, PA; Huntingdon Farm, Alexandria, PA; Indian Creek Farm, Stahlstown, PA;
Koolspring Farm, Mercer, PA; Logan Spring Farm, Bellwood, PA; Mar Lee Farm, Woodsboro,
MD; Marchworth Farm, Schwenksville, PA; McKean Bros., Mercer, PA; Mercersburg Acadamy
Farm, Mercersburg, PA; E. Randall Miller, Shrewsburg Township, PA; Mort Angus, Ft. Loudon,
PA; Mountain View Farms, Myerstown, PA; Overbrook Oaks, Belle Mead, NJ; RG Farms,
Campbell Hall, NY; Rainbow Ridge Farm, Trenton, NJ; Dale Rains, Mercer, PA; Rasweiler
Farms, Craryville, NY; Riegele Farms, Hartly, DE; Rosebank Angus Farm, Germantown, NY;
Richard Stokes, Flemington, NJ; T&J Farms, Dover, PA; Twin Oak Farms, Quarryville, PA;
Vernondale Farm, Unionville,PA; Warren Angus, Furlong, PA; Windcrest Farm, Centre Hall, PA.

Twenty-five 1986 heifer calves Among the many potential champions of the future!
Two herd bull prospects super performance and ready for unmediate service. Twenty bred

heifers many with calves at side by America’s leading sires. Fifteen cow/calf combinations
the best ever in a Pennsylvania “Angus On Parade” Sale.

SELLING: 60 Lots Featuring the influence of these nationallyrecognized sires: PINE DRIVE
BIG SKY; COBBLE POND NEW YORKER; PROTON; YUKON JACK; BROS! POWER DRIVE;
HARRISON; BOSS; BANG; OVERDRIVE; HIGH VOLTAGE; PISTOLERO; SHOCKER;
INDEPENDENCE; WRANGLER; PINE TAR; P S POWER PLAY; SCHEARBROOK
SHOSHONE ; MR ANGUS

The 1987 Pennsylvania State Sale represents the strongest blending of blood ever offered in its
history for the members of the Pennsylvania Angus Association
AUCTIONEERS Col Mike Jones Col Harry Bachman

Annville, PAWest Pomg, GA
For your free reference catalog, address

TOM BURKE/DICK BECK - Sale Managers
AMERICAN ANGUS HALL OF FAME At The WORLD ANGUS HEADQUAR TERS

Smithville. MO 64089 Phone 816/532-0811
Sale Sponsored by the Pennsylvania Angus Association
Charles Chapman, President John Dawes, Vice President
Benton, PA Alexandria, PA
C D Hughes, Secretary Dianna Shive, Treasurer
Holtwood PA _ Seven Valleys. PA

Dairy and Livestock Sales


